
Materials

•
Steel; Fabricated

• Stainless Steel Adjustable Bullet 
Feet

Features

• Ribbed Drainboard
•

Glass Rack Cabinet

24''
12''
4''

Ø1-3/8''
HOLE

2-3/4''

10-1/2''

21-1/4''

29-1/2''
32-1/2''

4''

1/2''
R7/16''

4''

Model # 10 Abee
Tel: 1-6
Fax: 1-6
E-mail: 
Website

NBR Equipment

Material: T304 18GA
Date:

GRC24-3

Model Number Length Width Number of 
Racks

GRC24-3 24" 3

155

Underbar - glass cabinets
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